Boggs Township
 Board of Supervisors
2017 Meeting Dates

		


January 3, 2017	Tuesday		                 Organization and
                    	Regular Meeting
January 4, 2017                 Wednesday                      Auditors Meeting     
February 7, 2017	Tuesday		                 Regular Meeting
March 7, 2017	Tuesday				Regular Meeting
April 4, 2017	Tuesday  			Regular Meeting
May 2, 2017	Tuesday				Regular Meeting  
June 6, 2017	Tuesday				Regular Meeting
[bookmark: _GoBack]July 11, 2017	Tuesday		                  Regular Meeting
August 1, 2017	Tuesday				Regular Meeting
September 5, 2017	Tuesday				Regular Meeting
October 3, 2017	Tuesday				Regular Meeting
November 7, 2017	Tuesday			         Regular Meeting
December 5, 2017	Tuesday				Regular Meeting      



All meetings will be held at the
Boggs Township Municipal Building
1270 Runville Road
Bellefonte, PA. 16823-4546
Meetings will begin at 7:00 PM
